
NAME DEPARTMENT  EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

Wrobleski, Dan CHHS Principal Wroblesd@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4601

Miller, Matthew CHHS Assistant Principal millerma@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4636

Beasley, Gary 9th Grade Dean Beasleyg@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4612

Gillis, Janelle 12th Grade Dean Gillisj@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4613

Greene, Dan 10th Grade Dean greened@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4718

Phan, Quyen 11th Grade Dean phanq@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4615

Trnjanin, Carrie  Academic Specialist  trnjanic@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4570

Padilla, Ivonne Padillai@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4601

Tomas, Helen Office - Attendance  Tomash@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4604

Martin, Kari
Office - Records Administrative 

Assistant
martink@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4638

Jacobson, Angela School Psychologist jacobsa@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4622

Schutta, Angela School Social Worker schuttaa@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4603

Ventura Solano, Irene Urban Liaison (Spanish speaker) venturai@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4608

Weir, Michael Chemical Health Counselor weirm@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4627

Williamson, Jessa School Nurse williamj1@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4617

Dietz, Michelle Art Teacher dietzm@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4624

Ebert, Stacey Art Teacher eberts@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4601

Honeywell, Sarah  Art Teacher honeywes@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4685

Starke, Hannah Art Teacher starkeh@colheights.k12.mn.us 573-239-7883

Carrell, Jennifer Business Teacher carrellj@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4686

OFFICE

ART

BUSINESS

mailto:Wroblesd@colheights.k12.mn.us
mailto:millerma@colheights.k12.mn.us
mailto:Beasleyg@colheights.k12.mn.us
mailto:Gillisj@colheights.k12.mn.us
mailto:greened@colheights.k12.mn.us
mailto:phanq@colheights.k12.mn.us
mailto:trnjanic@colheights.k12.mn.us
mailto:Padillai@colheights.k12.mn.us
mailto:Tomash@colheights.k12.mn.us
mailto:martink@colheights.k12.mn.us
mailto:jacobsa@colheights.k12.mn.us
mailto:schuttaa@colheights.k12.mn.us
mailto:venturai@clheights.k12.mn.us
mailto:weirm@colheights.k12.mn.us
mailto:williamj1@colheights.k12.mn.us
mailto:dietzm@colheights.k12.mn.us
mailto:eberts@colheights.k12.mn.us
mailto:honeywes@colheights.k12.mn.us
mailto:starkeh@colheights.k12.mn.us
mailto:carrellj@colheights.k12.mn.us


NAME DEPARTMENT  EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

Bradley, Jen EL Teacher bradleyj@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4679

Lingen, Rhonda EL Teacher lingenr@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4690

Martinez-Carlos, Priscilla  EL Teacher  martinep@colheights.k12.mn.us 612-293-0478

Brenneman, Aaron EL Teacher brennema@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4626

Bayless, Jacquelene English Teacher baylessj@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4697

Behning, Carol English Teacher behningc@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4578

Douglas, Michelle English/AVID Teacher douglasm@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4576

Mann, Rachel English Teacher mannr@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4669

Osterkamp, Laurel English Teacher osterkal@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4577

Polley, Chris English Teacher polleyc@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4663

Ramaley, Emma English Teacher ramaleye@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4657

Schaefer, Tina English Teacher schaefet@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4633

Henderson, Julia  FACS Teacher hendersj1@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4656

Andersen, Allicia Physical Education Teacher andersea@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4621

Knutson, Anne  Physical Education and Health Teacher knutsona@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4568

Luehrs, Darin PE/Health (2nd sem) Teacher luehrsd@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4658
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Anderson, Sarah Mathematics Teacher andersos@colheights.k12.mn.us  763-528-4682

Depies, Billy Mathematics Teacher depiesb@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4641

Ellering, Jeff Mathematics Teacher ellerinj@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4559

Holman, Zach Mathematics Teacher homlanZ@colheights.k12.mn.us 612-547-6756

Honigs, Daniel Mathematics Teacher honigsd@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4554

Lynch, Darcy Mathematics Teacher lynchd@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4683

Ronchak, Dan Math/AVID Techer ronchakd@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4684

Shuck, Dan Mathematics Teacher shuckd@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4556

DiSalvi, Caitlin Band Teacher disalvic@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4697

Hollermann, Nicholas Choir Teacher hollermn@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4694

Candella, Aimee Science Teacher candella@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4478

Johnson, Zach Science Teacher johnsonz@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4634

Kennedy, Melanie Science Teacher kennedym@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4483

Kitzmann, Donald Science Teacher kitzmand@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4583

Sands, Luke Science Teacher sandsl@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4586

Shields, Emily Science Teacher shieldse@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4652
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Ancel, Jen  Social Studies Teacher ancelj@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4665

Edwardson Stern, Erin Social Studies/AVID Teacher edwardse@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4549

Garbe, Ryan Social Studies Teacher garber@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4691

Johannes, Lee Social Studies Teacher johannel@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4688

Olubajo, Natasha Social Studies Teacher olubajon@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4630

Prellwitz, Mike  Social Studies Teacher prellwim@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4693

Sinicariello, Kristen Social Studies Teacher sinicark@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4661

Tschida, Dan Social Studies Teacher tschidad@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4547

Townsend, Matt Technology Education Teacher townsenm@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4471

Pashina, Chris Technology Education Teacher pashinac@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4670

Smith, Carrie Theatre/Dance Teacher smithc@colheights.k12.mn.us 952-239-9901

Bouchrit, Hanen Arabic bouchrih@colhieghts.k12.mn.us 763-528-4629

Jerue, Marc Spanish  jeruem@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4671

Castaneda, Lucia Spanish castanel@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4668

Hennessy, Yolanda Media Center hennessy@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4602
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Donald, Andrew  Lifeskills Teacher donalda@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4521

Ahrndt, Tim Transition Teacher ahrndtt@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4666

Freitag, Brooke Resource Teacher freitagb@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4676/612-460-1872

Juran-Nelson, Betsy Special Education juranneb@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4548

Nelson, Meghann  DAPE Teacher nelsonm@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4650

Peterson, Jennifer  Resource Teacher petersoj@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4680

Roehm, Scott Resource/Work Based Learning roehms@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4639

Soderstrom, Cindy Special Education soderstc@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4545

Williams, Tessa Special Education williamt@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4647

Klein, Matthew Speech Language Pathologist kleinm@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4600

Olszanski, Kim  Anchor Teacher olszansk@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4667

TBD Educational Assistant 763-528-4667

Frauly, Maria Educational Assistant fraulym@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-245-8585

Moore, Tanya Educational Assistant mooret@colheights.k12.mn.us 612-272-0249

Norling, Brenda Educational Assistant norlingb@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4545

Larson, Dave Educational Assistant larsond@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4678

Rolstad, Val Educational Assistant rolstadv@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4521

Elioff, Jim Educational Assistant elioffj@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4666

Laabs, Cary Educational Assistant laabsc@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4521
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Attendance Line 763-528-4604

Records (Transcripts, letters of enrollment, Dean's office, education verification) 763-528-4638

Spanish Speaker, Irene Ventura (Urban Liaison) 763-528-4608

Technology Support Line 763-528-4598

StudentVue and ParentVue - Venturai@colheights.k12.mn.us 763-528-4608


